More Than Productivity
EABS
THE one hand nutrunner
BOOST YOUR
PRODUCTIVITY
BOOST YOUR
FLEXIBILITY
BOOST YOUR

NUMBER
OUTPUT
DRIVE
TORQUE MAX.
ROTATIONAL
SPEED
WEIGHT
WITHOUT
BATTERY
LENGTH
WITHOUT
BATTERY
VOLTAGE
MIN. RECOMMENDED MAX. MIN. RECOMMENDED MAX.
Nm Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb ft.lb RPM Kg lb mm .in V
A EABS8-1500-4Q 615 166 088 0 HEX. 1/4 1.5 7 8 1.10 5.16 5.90 1500 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
B EABS8-1500-4S 615 166 087 0 SQ 1/4 1.5 7 8 1.10 5.16 5.90 1500 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
A EABS12-1100-4Q 615 166 091 0 HEX. 1/4 4 10 12 2.95 7.37 8.85 1100 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
B EABS12-1100-4S 615 166 089 0 SQ 1/4 4 10 12 2.95 7.37 8.85 1100 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
B EABS12-1100-10S 615 166 090 0 SQ 3/8 4 10 12 2.95 7.37 8.85 1100 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
A EABS17-800-4Q 615 166 094 0 HEX. 1/4 5 14 17 3.68 10.32 12.53 800 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
B EABS17-800-4S 615 166 092 0 SQ 1/4 5 14 17 3.68 10.32 12.53 800 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
B EABS17-800-10S 615 166 093 0 SQ 3/8 5 14 17 3.68 10.32 12.53 800 1.0 2.20 297 11.69 18/36
C EABS24-500-4Q 615 166 096 0 HEX. 1/4 10 22 24 7.37 16.22 17.70 520 1.3 2.87 335 13.19 18/36
D EABS24-500-10S 615 166 095 0 SQ 3/8 10 22 24 7.37 16.22 17.70 520 1.3 2.87 335 13.19 18/36
Visit us at      www.desouttertools.com
8
EABS